AHA Results

RIDE
PLACING TIME RIDER NAME
CHAMPION - 1 12:45 Schork, Christoph
RESERVE - 2 14:02 Montgomery, Melissa
TOP TEN -3 16:27 Sousa, Joyce
TOP TEN -3 16:27 Niehaus, Jennifer

Stephenson, Melissa
Stevens, John
Rothwell, Tara
Wertz, Nicole

Huff, Suzanne Ford
Hayes, Suzanne

Thursday, October 6, 2022

2022 Distance Horse National Championships

AHA PB 100 Championship

RIDER AHA ID HORSE NAME

652061 GE VA Blizzard of Ozz (Ozzy)
N/A Guns N Roses (AF Bull)
594738 Shahs Gold Nugget (Nugget)
666313 Bak Jabari (Judah)

1171927 BES Little Wanderer (Gizmo)
1180110 Formula One CH (Smooch)
745373 Lauverus Moon (Boogie)
715850 All For You (Tinga)

516964 Ezprezzo3 (Prezzo)

365012 Al Marah Triple Speed (Ace)

POWERED BY ERIC V2

HORSE REGISTRATION
652689
649390
670200
657964
676285
662830
663503
639939
652073
659379
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